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%amhg Sesvices and more/

Transforming Spaces, Enhancing Lives!

{J Licensed & Insured [, Experienced Professionals § Competitive Pricing

ﬁ Standalone Services

Essential Cleaning & More

Service Price

4/ Unit Cleaning -
OX1/1X1/2X1/2X2/3X2/TH

$175

¢ Carpet Shampoo - 0X1/1X1/2X1/2X2 $130

*Prices for Unit Cleaning apply to all unit sizes, An additional $75/hr will be charge if the cleaning time
exceeds the standard 3hr x 2 cleaners.

Painting Services (Labor Only)

*All Paint & Primer are to be supplied by the property.
**No extra fees for protecting new or old flooring — our methods protect any surface!

Size Approx. Sq Ft Price
Studio 500 ft? $349

1 Bedroom / 1 Bath 700 ft? $399



Size

2 Bedrooms / 1 Bath

2 Bedrooms / 2 Baths

3 Bedrooms / 2 Baths

4 Bedrooms / 2 Baths

Approx. Sq Ft

800 ft?

1000 ft?

1300 ft?

1500 ft?

Individual Enhancements (Extras)

Service

Doors

Trim / Door Jams

Cabinets

Wall Repair / Patch

Ceiling
Accent Wall

Specialty Services

Service

[{ Junk Removal

Size

480 ft?

360 ft?

240 ft?

120 ft?

Minimum

Price

$110

$110

$185

$100

$100

$45

Price

$479

$559

$699

$799

Price

$485

$400

$300

$180

$100



Service Size Price

480 ft? $685

360 ft? $600

7 Eviction & Cleaning 240 ft2 $500

120 ft? $380

Minimum $200

Eviction cleaning includes garbage pickup and removal, Pre-cleaning & Final cleaning.

Exclusive Bundle Deals!

Combine services and save! Our bundles offer convenience and value compared
to others.

4 The Fresh Start Package

*xx|ncludes: Painting (Labor Only) + Unit Cleaning**

Size Our Bundle Price Other's Savings

Studio $514 $574 1l $60 (10.45%)
1 Bedroom / 1 Bath $564 $634 ul $70 (11.04%)
2 Bedrooms / 1 Bath $644 $714 Ll $70 (9.80%)

2 Bedrooms / 2 Baths $724 $814 il $90 (11.06%)

3 Bedrooms / 2 Baths $864 $974 Ll $110 (11.29%)



Size Our Bundle Price Other's Savings

4 Bedrooms / 2 Baths $964 $1074 il $10 (10.24%)

#3 The Sparkle & Shine Package

x*|ncludes: Painting (Labor Only) + Unit Cleaning + Carpet Shampoo**

Size Our Bundle Price Other's Savings

Studio $624 $704 il $80 (11.36%)
1Bedroom / 1 Bath $674 $764 il $90 (11.78%)

2 Bedrooms / 1Bath $754 $844 1l $90 (10.66%)
2 Bedrooms / 2 Baths $834 $944
3 Bedrooms / 2 Baths $974 $1104 al $130 (11.78%)
4 Bedrooms / 2 Baths $1074 $1204 al $130(10.79%)

Ready for a Transformation?
Contact us today for a FREE consultation!

%, Call Us: (206) 566-2680

@ Email: dustbusters.rc.wa@gmail.com | info@dustbustersrc.com
@} Visit: https://dustbustersrc.com/




