

Cleaning Services and more!

Transforming Spaces, Enhancing Lives!



Licensed & Insured



Experienced Professionals



\$ Competitive Pricing



Standalone Services

Essential Cleaning & More

Service	Price
	\$175
Carpet Shampoo - 0X1/1X1/2X1/2X2	\$130

^{*}Prices for Unit Cleaning apply to all unit sizes, An additional \$75/hr will be charge if the cleaning time exceeds the standard 3hr x 2 cleaners.

Painting Services (Labor Only)

- *All Paint & Primer are to be supplied by the property.
- **No extra fees for protecting new or old flooring our methods protect any surface!

Size	Approx. Sq Ft	Price
Studio	500 ft ²	\$349
1 Bedroom / 1 Bath	700 ft ²	\$399

Size	Approx. Sq Ft	Price
2 Bedrooms / 1 Bath	800 ft ²	\$479
2 Bedrooms / 2 Baths	1000 ft ²	\$559
3 Bedrooms / 2 Baths	1300 ft²	\$699
4 Bedrooms / 2 Baths	1500 ft ²	\$799

Individual Enhancements (Extras)

Service	Price
Doors	\$110
Trim / Door Jams	\$110
Cabinets	\$185
Wall Repair / Patch	\$100
Ceiling	\$100
Accent Wall	\$45

Specialty Services

Service	Size	Price
W Junk Removal	480 ft ²	\$485
	360 ft²	\$400
	240 ft²	\$300
	120 ft²	\$180
	Minimum	\$100

Service	Size Price	
W Eviction & Cleaning	480 ft ²	\$685
	360 ft²	\$600
	240 ft²	\$500
	120 ft ²	\$380
	Minimum	\$200

Eviction cleaning includes garbage pickup and removal, Pre-cleaning & Final cleaning.



Exclusive Bundle Deals!

Combine services and save! Our bundles offer convenience and value compared to others.



The Fresh Start Package

Includes: Painting (Labor Only) + Unit Cleaning

Size	Our Bundle Price	Other's	Savings
Studio	\$514	\$574	\$60 (10.45%)
1 Bedroom / 1 Bath	\$564	\$634	\$70 (11.04%)
2 Bedrooms / 1 Bath	\$644	\$714	\$70 (9.80%)
2 Bedrooms / 2 Baths	\$724	\$814	\$90 (11.06%)
3 Bedrooms / 2 Baths	\$864	\$974	\$110 (11.29%)

Size	Our Bundle Price	Other's	Savings
4 Bedrooms / 2 Baths	\$964	\$1074	\$110 (10.24%)



The Sparkle & Shine Package

Includes: Painting (Labor Only) + Unit Cleaning + Carpet Shampoo

Size	Our Bundle Price	Other's	Savings
Studio	\$624	\$704	\$80 (11.36%)
1 Bedroom / 1 Bath	\$674	\$764	\$90 (11.78%)
2 Bedrooms / 1 Bath	\$754	\$844	\$90 (10.66%)
2 Bedrooms / 2 Baths	\$834	\$944	\$110 (11.65%)
3 Bedrooms / 2 Baths	\$974	\$1104	\$130 (11.78%)
4 Bedrooms / 2 Baths	\$1074	\$1204	\$130 (10.79%)

Ready for a Transformation?

Contact us today for a FREE consultation!

Call Us: (206) 566-2680

Email: dustbusters.rc.wa@gmail.com | info@dustbustersrc.com

Visit: https://dustbustersrc.com/